HOW TO ORDER
MW22
Model No. Body Button Operating Light LED
Color
LED
Voltage
Micro
Switch Rating Connect
Forms Terminal
LED Voltage
LED Color
Connect forms option
LED Voltage
LED Color
Connect forms option
EXAMPLE:
MW22-A0F0E        -A1    B
MW22-A0F0E        -A3    A
F Flat
A0 Stainless (Natural)
0
1
Momentary
Lock A Standard
1
3
16A (Only for terminal B type)
26A (Only for terminal A type)
Z
T
D
SPDT
SPST-NO
SPST-NC
A
B
#250 Quick-connect terminal
 (t=0.8 mm)
#187 Quick-connect terminal
(t=0.8 mm)
Note: LED Voltage (20 mA)
3
6
12
24
110
6V
3V
0 Without
Resistor
24V
36 36V
110V
220 220V
12V
VoltageItem No.
1 White
0 Without LED
3 Red
5 Yellow
6 Green
7 Blue
A Red+Green
B Red+Blue
Single Color LED
Dual Color LED